
【ぼなぺち】　シリコーントリベット　Ｒ（円形） 2019年4月5日改訂

外形：　φ約200㎜　厚さ　約4㎜

№ 商品名/カラー

1 TR- 16 ポインセチア 457135681 0033

2 TR- 24 ビジー・ビーズ 457135681 3218

3 TR- 69 ベリーズ 457135681 3614

4 TR- 98 ヴェジー２ 457135681 5335

5 TR- 106 ギンガムチェック　ブルー＆ホワイト 457135681 0088

6 TR- 107 ギンガムチェック　レッド＆ホワイト 457135681 0095

7 TR- 108 メルロー 457135681 2402

8 TR- 110 ハッピー・キャット 457135681 3355

9 TR- 131 スレイト・フュージョン 457135681 3393

10 TR- 157 オータム・リーブス 457135681 3454

11 TR- 176 ブレッド 457135681 3423

12 TR- 187 プラチナム 457135681 3485

13 TR- 196 グリッター・パリ 457135681 3577

14 TR- 225 トスト・ヴェジー 457135681 5069

15 TR- 226 ヤミ－・チョコレート 457135681 2440

16 TR- 241 ラブ・ミュージック 457135681 5083

17 TR- 246 ハーベスト・フラワー 457135681 5342

18 TR- 259 シアター・キャット 457135681 2235

19 TR- 263N メダリオン 457135681 5359

20 TR- 319 ファーミング・ヴェジー 457135681 3669

21 TR- 320 フォレスト 457135681 3676

22 TR- 321 ミニ・ドッグ 457135681 5106

23 TR- 322 ワイン＆チーズ 457135681 5113

24 TR- 324 ホリディ・レッド 457135681 5137

25 TR- 325 スノウフレイク３ 457135681 5144

26 TR- 326 B.M.スノウフレイク 457135681 5151
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【ぼなぺち】　シリコーントリベット　Ｒ（円形） 2019年4月5日改訂

外形：　φ約200㎜　厚さ　約4㎜

№ 商品名/カラー JANコード

27 TR- 327 ポインセチア・バースト 457135681 5168

28 TR- 328 ゴールド・リーフ 457135681 5175

29 TR- 329 ペイズリー・アクア 457135681 5182

30 TR- 330 ブルーム・ディーダ 457135681 5199

31 TR- 336 カリスタ 457135681 5304

32 TR- 348 チョッピング・ブロック 457135681 5366

33 TR- 349 スプリング・チックス 457135681 5267

34 TR- 350 イートン・ローズ・ブルー 457135681 5274

35 TR- 351 イートン・ローズ 457135681 5281

36 TR- 353 ミャオ 457135681 5298

37 TR- 355 チャーミング 457135681 5311

38 TR- 356 トゥートゥ・トゥートゥ 457135681 5328

39 TR- 922 レモン 457135681 5090

40 TR- 923 オレンジ 457135681 0422

41 TR- 923N オレンジN 457135681 5373

42 TR- 926 ストロベリー 457135681 2259

43 TR- 929 ウィズ・ラブ 457135681 5038

44 TR- 931 ティール・ゴールド 457135681 5014

45 TR- 939 メドウ 457135681 3652

46 TR- 960 ゴールド・エレガンス 457135681 0293

47 TR- 962 ライセンス・プレイト 457135681 5205

48 TR- 965 モーニング・グローリー 457135681 5229

49 TR- 969 ワイン・ワーズ 457135681 5236

50 TR- 970 チックス 457135681 5243

51 TR- 976 ミックス・ブリード 457135681 5250

52 TR- GGIC アイスクリーム 457135681 5380
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【ぼなぺち】　シリコーントリベット　L　（長方形）2019年4月5日改訂

外形：　縦 約250mm、　横 約310mm、　厚さ 約4mm

　№ 商品名/カラー

1 TRC- 16 ポインセチア 457135681 1030

2 TRC- 24 ビジー・ビーズ 457135681 3041

3 TRC- 69 ベリーズ 457135681 3973

4 TRC- 98 ヴェジー２ 457135681 5694

5 TRC- 106 ギンガムチェック・ブルー＆ホワイト 457135681 1146

6 TRC- 107 ギンガムチェック・レッド＆ホワイト 457135681 1153

7 TRC- 108 メルロー 457135681 2938

8 TRC- 110 ハッピー・キャット 457135681 3706

9 TRC- 131 スレイト・フュージョン 457135681 3751

10 TRC- 157 オータム・リーブス 457135681 3812

11 TRC- 176 ブレッド 457135681 3782

12 TRC- 187 プラチナム 457135681 3843

13 TRC- 196 グリッター・パリ 457135681 3935

14 TRC- 225 トスト・ヴェジー 457135681 4123

15 TRC- 226 ヤミ－・チョコレート 457135681 2976

16 TRC- 241 ラブ・ミュージック 457135681 4147

17 TRC- 246 ハーベスト・フラワー 457135681 5700

18 TRC- 259 シアター・キャット 457135681 1436

19 TRC-263N メダリオン 457135681 5717

20 TRC- 319 ファーミング・ヴェジー 457135681 4024

21 TRC- 320 フォレスト 457135681 4031

22 TRC- 321 ミニ・ドッグ 457135681 4161

23 TRC- 322 ワイン＆チーズ 457135681 4178

24 TRC- 323 ホリディ・グリーン 457135681 4185

25 TRC- 324 ホリディ・レッド 457135681 4192

26 TRC- 325 スノウフレイク３ 457135681 5502

27 TRC- 326 B.M.スノウフレイク 457135681 5519

28 TRC- 327 ポインセチア・バースト 457135681 5526
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【ぼなぺち】　シリコーントリベット　L　（長方形）2019年4月5日改訂

外形：　縦 約250mm、　横 約310mm、　厚さ 約4mm

　№ 商品名/カラー JANコード

29 TRC- 328 ゴールド・リーフ 457135681 5533

30 TRC- 329 ペイズリー・アクア 457135681 5540

31 TRC- 330 ブルーム・ディーダ 457135681 5557

32 TRC- 336 カリスタ 457135681 5663

33 TRC- 348 チョッピング・ブロック 457135681 5724

34 TRC- 349 スプリング・チックス 457135681 5625

35 TRC- 350 イートン・ローズ・ブルー 457135681 5632

36 TRC- 351 イートン・ローズ 457135681 5649

37 TRC- 353 ミャオ 457135681 5656

38 TRC- 355 チャーミング 457135681 5670

39 TRC- 356 トゥートゥ・トゥートゥ 457135681 5687

40 TRC- 922 レモン 457135681 4154

41 TRC- 923 オレンジ 457135681 1382

42 TRC-923N オレンジN 457135681 5731

43 TRC- 926 ストロベリー 457135681 2808

44 TRC- 929 ウィズ・ラブ 457135681 4093

45 TRC- 931 ティール・ゴールド 457135681 4079

46 TRC- 937 ウィスカーズ 457135681 4062

47 TRC- 939 メドウ 457135681 4017

48 TRC- 960 ゴールド・エレガンス 457135681 1405

49 TRC- 962 ライセンス・プレイト 457135681 5564

50 TRC- 965 モーニング・グローリー 457135681 5588

51 TRC- 969 ワイン・ワーズ 457135681 5595

52 TRC- 970 チックス 457135681 5601

53 TRC- 976 ミックス・ブリード 457135681 5618 

54 TRC-GGIC アイスクリーム 457135681 5748 
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【ぼなぺち】　ジャーオープナー 2019年4月5日改訂

外形：　φ約160㎜　厚さ 約１㎜

№ 商品名/カラー

1 JO- 16 ポインセチア 457135681 0538

2 JO- 24 ビジー・ビーズ 457135681 2747

3 JO- 69 ベリーズ 457135681 4529

4 JO- 98 ヴェジー２ 457135681 4918

5 JO- 106 ギンガムチェック　ブルー＆ホワイト 457135681 0583

6 JO- 107 ギンガムチェック　レッド＆ホワイト 457135681 0590

7 JO- 108 メルロー 457135681 2631

8 JO- 110 ハッピー・キャット 457135681 4284

9 JO- 131 スレイト・フュージョン 457135681 4321

10 JO- 157 オータム・リーブス 457135681 4376

11 JO- 176 ブレッド 457135681 4390

12 JO- 187 プラチナム 457135681 4420

13 JO- 225 トスト・ヴェジー 457135681 4659

14 JO- 226 ヤミ－・チョコレート 457135681 2679

15 JO- 241 ラブ・ミュージック 457135681 4673

16 JO- 246 ハーベスト・フラワー 457135681 4925

17 JO- 259 シアターキャット 457135681 0910

18 JO- 319 ファーミング・ヴェジー 457135681 4574

19 JO- 320 フォレスト 457135681 4581

20 JO- 321 ミニ・ドッグ 457135681 4697

21 JO- 322 ワイン＆チーズ 457135681 4703

22 JO- 323 ホリディ・グリーン 457135681 4710

23 JO- 324 ホリディ・レッド 457135681 4727

24 JO- 325 スノウフレイク３ 457135681 4734

25 JO- 326 B.M.スノウフレイク 457135681 4741

26 JO- 327 ポインセチア・バースト 457135681 4758

JANコード
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【ぼなぺち】　ジャーオープナー 2019年4月5日改訂

外形：　φ約160㎜　厚さ 約１㎜

№ 商品名/カラー JANコード

27 JO- 328 ゴールド・リーフ 457135681 4765

28 JO- 329 ペイズリー・アクア 457135681 4772

29 JO- 330 ブルーム・ディーダ 457135681 4789

30 JO- 336 カリスタ 457135681 4888

31 JO- 348 チョッピング・ブロック 457135681 4932

32 JO- 349 スプリング・チックス 457135681 4840

33 JO- 350 イートン・ローズ・ブルー 457135681 4857

34 JO- 351 イートン・ローズ 457135681 4864

35 JO- 353 ミャオ 457135681 4871

36 JO- 355 チャーミング 457135681 4895

37 JO- 356 トゥートゥ・トゥートゥ 457135681 4901

38 JO- 922 レモン 457135681 4680

39 JO- 923N オレンジN 457135681 4949

40 JO- 926 ストロベリー 457135681 0941

41 JO- 929 ウィズ・ラブ 457135681 4611

42 JO- 931 ティール・ゴールド 457135681 4628

43 JO- 939 メドウ 457135681 4567

44 JO- 960 ゴールド・エレガンス 457135681 0750

45 JO- 965 モーニング・グローリー 457135681 4802

46 JO- 969 ワイン・ワーズ 457135681 4819

47 JO- 970 チックス 457135681 4826

48 JO- 976 ミックス・ブリード 457135681 4833

49 JO- GGIC アイスクリーム 457135681 4956
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